
Sandwich or Baguette Platter 

with Crisps & House Salad

Fillings:

Egg Mayonnaise

Cheese & Onion

Prawn Mayonnaise

Tuna & Sweetcorn

Ham & Mustard

The Brown Jug Private Party Options

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. 
For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering. Although we endeavour to do so, we cannot guarantee 
that any of our dishes are allergen free due to possible cross contamination in our kitchen environments. Gluten Free Options Available on Request.

Basic
Sandwiches

Quiche  

Sausage Rolls

Chicken Drumsticks

Cheese & Pineapple  

Honey Mustard 
Cocktail Sausages

New Potato Salad

House Salad

Retro

the
BROWN

JUG

£4.95
per person

£8.95
per person

£7.95
per person

£9.50
per person

1 x Meat Curry

1 x Vegetable Curry

Pilau Rice  

Naan Bread

Onion Bhaji’s

Poppadom’s  

Mango Chutney & Lime Pickle

Curry Spread 

£10.95
per person
Minimum of 80+

Pig Roast

Sage & Onion Stuffing  

Apple Sauce

Baps

Coleslaw

Jacket Potatoes with Garlic Butter

House Salad  

Tomato & Onion Salad

** Veggie Option Available –Please Ask To Discuss

The Hog Roast 

Breads

Dips

Crudities

Green Salad

Cold Meat &
Cheese Platters

£10.95
per personLamb Burgers

Pork Burgers  

Beef Burgers

Chicken Wings

Fried Onions

Veggie Burgers & Sausages

Potato Wedges

Coleslaw

Honey & Mustard Glazed Sausages

House Salad

Burger Baps

BBQ From 
The Kitchen 

We Can Cater to Any Needs – Please Ask To Discuss with Our Chefs
Minimum Numbers Apply for Private Functions or Room Hire Charge Applicable

Minimum of 80+



the
BROWN

JUG

Private Function Charges

Minimum 

Spend

Per Person

Minimum Numbers
DAY

9AM-5PM

Minimum Numbers
EVENING

6PM-12AM

Room Hire Only 
(No Food)

DAY

Room Hire Only
(No Food)
EVENING

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

No Room Hire Charge will be applicable if Minimum Numbers & Food Spend Per Person Paid
50% Deposit Required At Time of Booking

Full Prepayment and Menu Required 7 Days Prior

Tel: 01242 521736 | 242 Bath Road, Cheltenham, GL53 7NB| info@thebrownjugcheltenham.co.uk | www.thebrownjugcheltenham.co.uk

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

15

15

20

20

30

50

50

20

20

20

30

50

50

30

£50.00

£50.00

£75.00

£100.00

£150.00

£300.00

£300.00

£75.00

£75.00

£75.00

£150.00

£250.00

£250.00

£150.00


