The Brown Jug Private Party Options



Basic

Sandwich or Baguette Platter with Crisps & House Salad

£4.95 per person

Fillings:

Egg Mayonnaise

Cheese & Onion

Prawn Mayonnaise

Tuna & Sweetcorn

Ham & Mustard

Cold Meat & Cheese Platters

Breads

Dips

Crudities

Green Salad

£8.95 per person

per person

BBQ From The Kitchen

Lamb Burgers

Pork Burgers

Beef Burgers

Chicken Wings

Fried Onions

Veggie Burgers & Sausages

Potato Wedges

Coleslaw

Honey & Mustard Glazed Sausages

House Salad

Burger Baps

Retro

Sandwiches

Quiche

Sausage Rolls

Chicken Drumsticks

Cheese & Pineapple

Honey Mustard Cocktail Sausages

New Potato Salad

House Salad

£7.95 per person

per person

per person

Minimum of 80+

Curry Spread

1 x Meat Curry

1 x Vegetable Curry

Pilau Rice

Naan Bread

Onion Bhaji's

Poppadom's

Mango Chutney & Lime Pickle

The Hog Roast

Minimum of 80+

Pig Roast

Sage & Onion Stuffing

Apple Sauce

Baps

Coleslaw

Jacket Potatoes with Garlic Butter

House Salad

Tomato & Onion Salad

** Veggie Option Available -Please Ask To Discuss



We Can Cater to Any Needs - Please Ask To Discuss with Our Chefs Minimum Numbers Apply for Private Functions or Room Hire Charge Applicable

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate.

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering. Although we endeavour to do so, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are allergen free due to possible cross contamination in our kitchen environments. Gluten Free Options Available on Request.



Private Function Charges



	Minimum Spend Per Person	Minimum Numbers DAY 9AM-5PM	Minimum Numbers EVENING 6PM-12AM	Room Hire Only (No Food) DAY	Room Hire Only (No Food) EVENING
Monday	£4.95	15	20	£50.00	£75.00
Tuesday	£4.95	15	20	£50.00	£75.00
Wednesday	£4.95	20	20	£75.00	£75.00
Thursday	£7.95	20	30	£100.00	£150.00
Friday	£7.95	30	50	£150.00	£250.00
Saturday	£7.95	50	50	£300.00	£250.00
Sunday	£7.95	50	30	£300.00	£150.00

No Room Hire Charge will be applicable if Minimum Numbers & Food Spend Per Person Paid 50% Deposit Required At Time of Booking Full Prepayment and Menu Required 7 Days Prior

Tel: 01242 521736 | 242 Bath Road, Cheltenham, GL53 7NB | info@thebrownjugcheltenham.co.uk | www.thebrownjugcheltenham.co.uk